2023 Leo J Telesmanick Championship
Bass River Yacht Club | August 12-13, 2023

[View in Media Format]
[View With Divisions]

Overall (23 boats) (top)
Series Standing - 6 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta resuits last updated: Sunday, August 13, 2023 1:42:25 PM CDT
Click on race number to view detailed race information,

Pos Sail Boat

1 Ti4 Menow

2 W202 Pippin

3 1

4 R99 Tigger

5 E52 Seashell

6 HBL InThe

Rough

7 A3 Mud Puppy

8 R28 Inolah

9 R2327 Best Yet
10 R7 PIXIE
11 2337 YelsabetIl
12 Rl6 Top

Banana

13 © windfall 11
14 R35 Limner
15 R40  FIASCO
16 R17 Kiwi
17 22 Fog Dog
18 21 calli
19 R2020 Saltworks
20 W40  Oddball
20 R100 Lagniappe
20 218 Nuisance
20 E43  KitKat

Skipper
Michael Costello
[Men]

Sage Wadlow
[Junior]

Nat Edmonds [Men]

Gretchen Hibben
[Women]

George Shuster
[Men]

Taylor Eastman
fWomen]

Stephen Culhane
[Old Salts]

Elizabeth Gail
Hayden [Women]

Bob Churchill [Men}
William Lawrence
[Old Salts]

Madison Bartro
[Junior]

Rick Crawford
[Ancient Mariner]

James Bartro [Men}

Rick O'Leary [Old
Salts]

ELINOR LAWRENCE
{Women]

Eric Grossman [Old
Salts]

Craig Fillmann
[Ancient Mariner]
Jackson Bartro
flunior]

Betsy Kamborian
[Ancient Mariner]
Steve Glovinsky
[Ancient Mariner]
David Geanacopoulos
[Old Salts]

Jeffrey Lanphear
[Old Salts]

Natalie Coleman-
Fuller [Women]

Yacht Club 1

Barnstable 1
Yacht Club

Wianno 7
Wianno Yacht 3
Club

Barnstable 4
Yacht CLub

Edgewood Yacht 5
Club

Wianno Yacht 10
Club

Atlantic Yacht 8
Club

Bass River Yacht 2
Club

Bass River [15]
West Dennis [14]
Yacht Club

Edgewood 9
Bass River 12
Edgewood Yacht 6
Club

Bass River Yacht 11
Club

West Dennis 13
Yacht Club

Bass River Yacht 17
Club

Portland yacht 18
club

Edgewood Yacht [24/DNF]
Club

Bass River Yacht 16
Club
Weekapaug [24/DNC]

Bass River Yacht [24/DNC]
Club

Edgewood Yacht [24/DNC]
Club

Chatham Yacht
Club

[24/DNC]

[4]

[13]

10

12

14

8

15

16

19

18

17
24/DNC
24/DNC
24/DNC

24/DNC

3
[31

[y

10

11

16
15
6
14
12
17
13
24/0CS
[24/DNC]
24/DNC
24/DNC
24/DNC

24/DNC

4
1

[24/0CS]
2

4

[11]

5

13
15
14
12
16

24/DNF

24/DNC
24/DNC
24/DNC
24/DNC

24/DNC

2
4
[24/DNS]
5
3
[24/DsQ]

9

8
11
10
[24/DNF]
[24/DNC]
[24/DNC]
[24/DNC]
[24/DNC]
7
24/DNC
24/DNC
24/DNC
24/DNC

24/DNC

6

4
6
[24/DNS]

8
7

[24/DNF]
[24/DNS]
24/DNS
24/DNC
24/DNC
24/DNC
24/DNC
24/DNF
24/DNC
24/DNC
24/DNC
24/DNC

24/DNC

Total Pos

6
14
15

28T
28T
30
35
367

36T
a1

49
56
63
72
78
86
90
97
105
1207
1207
1207
1207

1

O O N & U A~ W N

T T T O S ™ W S Oy WP
O 0 N & 0 b W N =R O

20
20
20
20



