2023 Leo J Telesmanick Championship Bass River Yacht Club | August 12-13, 2023

[View in Media Format] [View With Divisions]

Overall (23 boats) (top)

Series Standing - 6 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results last updated: Sunday, August 13, 2023 1:42:25 PM CDT Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Yacht Club	1	2	3	4	5	6	Total	Pos
1	T14	Menow	Michael Costello [Men]	Barnstable Yacht Club	1	2	[3]	1	1	1	6	1
2	W202	Pippin	Sage Wadlow [Junior]	Wianno	7	1	1	[24/OCS]	2	3	14	2
3	1		Nat Edmonds [Men]	Wianno Yacht Club	3	[4]	4	2	4	2	15	3
4	R99	Tigger	Gretchen Hibben [Women]	Barnstable Yacht CLub	4	9	2	4	[24/DNS]	9	28T	4
5	E52	Seashell	George Shuster [Men]	Edgewood Yacht Club	5	[13]	7	6	5	5	28T	5
6	HB1	In The Rough	Taylor Eastman [Women]	Wianno Yacht Club	10	3	10	[11]	3	4	30	6
7	A13	Mud Puppy	Stephen Culhane [Old Salts]	Atlantic Yacht Club	8	7	9	5	[24/DSQ]	6	35	7
8	R28	Inolah	Elizabeth Gail Hayden [Women]	Bass River Yacht Club	2	5	11	9	9	[24/DNS]	36T	8
9	R2327	Best Yet	Bob Churchill [Men]	Bass River	[15]	6	8	8	6	8	36T	9
10	R7	PIXIE	William Lawrence [Old Salts]	West Dennis Yacht Club	[14]	11	5	10	8	7	41	10
11	2337	Yelsabet II	Madison Bartro [Junior]	Edgewood	9	10	16	3	11	[24/DNF]	49	11
12	R16	Top Banana	Rick Crawford [Ancient Mariner]	Bass River	12	12	15	7	10	[24/DNS]	56	12
13	0	Windfall II	James Bartro [Men]	Edgewood Yacht Club	6	14	6	13	[24/DNF]	24/DNS	63	13
14	R35	Limner	Rick O'Leary [Old Salts]	Bass River Yacht Club	11	8	14	15	[24/DNC]	24/DNC	72	14
15	R40	FIASCO	ELINOR LAWRENCE [Women]	West Dennis Yacht Club	13	15	12	14	[24/DNC]	24/DNC	78	15
16	R17	Kiwi	Eric Grossman [Old Salts]	Bass River Yacht Club	17	16	17	12	[24/DNC]	24/DNC	86	16
17	22	Fog Dog	Craig Fillmann [Ancient Mariner]	Portland yacht club	18	19	13	16	[24/DNC]	24/DNC	90	17
18	21	Calli	Jackson Bartro [Junior]	Edgewood Yacht Club	[24/DNF]	18	24/0CS	24/DNF	7	24/DNF	97	18
19	R2020	Saltworks	Betsy Kamborian [Ancient Mariner]	Bass River Yacht Club	16	17	[24/DNC]	24/DNC	24/DNC	24/DNC	105	19
20	W40	Oddball	Steve Glovinsky [Ancient Mariner]	Weekapaug	[24/DNC]	24/DNC	24/DNC	24/DNC	24/DNC	24/DNC	120T	20
20	R100	Lagniappe	David Geanacopoulos [Old Salts]	Bass River Yacht Club	[24/DNC]	24/DNC	24/DNC	24/DNC	24/DNC	24/DNC	120T	20
20	218	Nuisance	Jeffrey Lanphear [Old Salts]	Edgewood Yacht Club	[24/DNC]	24/DNC	24/DNC	24/DNC	24/DNC	24/DNC	120T	20
20	E43	Kit Kat	Natalie Coleman- Fuller [Women]	Chatham Yacht Club	[24/DNC]	24/DNC	24/DNC	24/DNC	24/DNC	24/DNC	120T	20